

**IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE & JMFC, AT JEWARGI**

**O.S.NO.73/2019**

Abdul Razak.

....Plaintiff

//Versus//

Sri. Chandrakanth and Another.

....Defendants

**ISSUES**

1. Whether the plaintiff proves that he is in peaceful possession and enjoyment of the suit schedule property?
2. Whether the plaintiff further proves that the alleged interference by the defendants over the suit schedule property?
3. Whether the plaintiff is entitled to the reliefs claimed?
4. What order or decree?

Date: 22-07-2022

Civil Judge & JMFC,  
Jewargi.